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2025 International Fee Schedule 
 
 

Enrolment Fee 

A non-refundable enrolment fee of $500 is payable at the submission of an enrolment 
application to the college. 

 
 

Letter of Offer and Confirmation of Enrolment Fee (COE) 

A non-refundable Confirmation of Enrolment Fee of $1,700 will be payable after the letter 
of offer is received. A Letter of Offer is required from the College before a Student Visa can 
be issued from the Department of Home Affairs (DHA). To qualify for a Letter of Offer, the 
student must complete an International Student Application Form with all certified 
documents attached. 

 
 

College fees 
 

International Student Fee 
Items 

FEE (AUD) Per Semester FEE ANNUAL 

Primary K-6 Tuition and 
Resource Fee 

$10,500 $21,000 

Secondary 7-10 Tuition and 
Resource Fee 

$11,865 $23,730 

Secondary 11-12 Tuition 
and Resource Fee 

$12,967 $25,934 

 
 
 

Additionally, there is a compulsory cost for YEAR 12 students issued from NESA to be 
eligible for the Higher School Certificate (HSC) Examination. The cost and payment for this 
will be mailed out mid year as a separate invoice. Failure to pay this fee will result in the 
student NOT receiving a Higher School Certificate (HSC) result or the Australian Tertiary 
Admission Ranks (ATAR). 
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Please note: 

• Prices are subject to change at the discretion of the College 

• The administration fee is a non-refundable once only payment upon enrolment 

• New enrolments must pay HALF the Schedule of Fees PRIOR to the commencement of 
studies. All Schedule of Fees must be finalised in FULL PRIOR to the commencement of 
studies for Semester Two (Term 3) for each year 

• The annual College tuition fee is calculated over two (2) semesters 

•The Schedule of Fees is INCLUSIVE of all course-based fees 

• The Schedule of fees is EXCLUSIVE of textbooks, exercise books costs, school uniform and 
associated items, retreats, camps and excursions. 
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